
ENTIDAD: 185-0000-0000 UNIVERSIDAD ESTATAL AMAZONICA

83 000 000 001 510105 1600 0.0073,844.0079,109.8900000000003 0.00 72,969.00 72,969.00 875.0072,969.00

83 000 000 001 510108 1600 0.00108,995.0289,995.0200000000003 0.00 94,035.83 94,035.83 14,959.1994,035.83

83 000 000 001 510203 1600 0.0015,279.0515,279.0500000000003 0.00 13,846.24 13,846.24 1,432.8113,846.24

83 000 000 001 510204 1600 0.004,380.003,467.5000000000003 0.00 3,949.26 3,949.26 430.743,949.26

83 000 000 001 510601 1600 0.0018,035.9615,777.9400000000003 0.00 15,646.04 15,646.04 2,389.9215,646.04

83 000 000 001 510602 1600 0.0014,292.6813,873.1800000000003 0.00 13,561.86 13,561.86 730.8213,561.86

83 000 000 001 530302 1601 0.000.0068,859.8900000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 001 530404 1601 0.000.0014,913.8800000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 001 530606 1601 0.000.009,863.8800000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 001 530612 1601 0.0010,000.0016,500.0000000000001 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 001 530612 1601 0.000.0028,235.7100000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 001 530702 1601 0.000.0051,587.2000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 001 530813 1601 0.000.004,136.3900000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 001 530829 1601 0.000.0041,682.1900000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 001 840103 1601 0.000.009,260.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 001 840104 1601 0.000.0042,768.6100000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 002 510203 1600 0.005,193.004,610.0000000000003 0.00 4,259.00 4,259.00 934.004,259.00

83 000 000 002 510204 1600 0.001,741.001,450.0000000000003 0.00 1,676.11 1,676.11 64.891,676.11

83 000 000 002 510518 1600 0.0056,460.0053,350.0000000000003 0.00 56,366.33 56,366.33 93.6756,366.33

83 000 000 002 510601 1600 0.005,182.004,882.0000000000003 0.00 5,157.58 5,157.58 24.425,157.58

83 000 000 002 510602 1600 0.004,107.511,624.5100000000003 0.00 2,463.90 2,463.90 1,643.612,463.90

83 000 000 002 510707 1600 0.00756.020.0000000000003 0.00 756.02 756.02 0.00756.02

83 000 000 002 530203 1601 0.00251.088,818.1400000000001 0.00 251.08 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 002 530404 1601 0.005,600.000.0000000000001 0.00 5,600.00 5,600.00 0.005,600.00

83 000 000 002 530404 1601 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 002 530605 1601 0.000.00750.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 002 530805 1601 0.001,687.511,687.5100000000001 0.00 1,687.51 1,687.51 0.001,687.51

83 000 000 002 530813 1600 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
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83 000 000 002 530813 1601 0.0022,747.000.0000000000001 0.00 22,747.00 22,747.00 0.0022,747.00

83 000 000 002 530813 1601 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 002 530820 1601 0.00426.26426.2600000000001 0.00 426.26 426.26 0.00426.26

83 000 000 002 530829 1601 0.00102,533.2094,871.3800000000001 9,510.83 93,022.37 93,022.37 0.0093,022.37

83 000 000 002 531404 1601 0.001,974.895,093.4700000000001 0.00 1,974.89 1,974.89 0.001,974.89

83 000 000 002 531406 1601 0.0070.701,057.1000000000001 0.00 70.70 70.70 0.0070.70

83 000 000 002 840104 1601 0.0020,344.0414,262.2000000000001 0.00 20,344.04 7,996.62 0.007,996.62

83 000 000 002 840104 1601 0.0016,345.00902,148.0400000000003 0.00 16,345.00 16,345.00 0.0016,345.00

83 000 000 002 840111 1601 0.000.002,489.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 002 840113 1601 0.000.00573.1000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 002 840404 1601 0.000.00855.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 003 530204 1601 0.0010,000.001,365.0000000000001 353.48 9,646.52 9,646.52 0.009,646.52

83 000 000 003 530612 1601 0.000.007,204.3800000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 003 530612 1601 0.000.0025,000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 000 003 530702 1601 0.00104,897.2829,032.0800000000001 0.00 104,897.28 104,897.28 0.00104,897.28

83 000 000 003 580208 1601 0.00105,548.0069,150.4900000000001 0.00 105,548.00 105,548.00 0.00105,548.00

83 000 000 003 840109 1601 0.000.001,450.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 101 002 780103 1601 0.000.00383,219.1200000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 101 002 780103 1601 0.000.00294,521.4900000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 101 002 840104 1601 0.00194,500.620.0000000000001 0.00 194,500.62 194,500.62 0.00194,500.62

83 000 101 002 840104 1601 0.00194,500.590.0000000000998 0.00 194,500.59 194,500.59 0.00194,500.59

83 000 105 001 730204 1601 0.0017,906.670.0000018120701 17,906.67 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 105 001 730205 1601 0.000.000.0000018120701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 105 001 730606 1601 0.003,067.940.0000018120701 0.00 3,067.94 2,667.77 0.002,667.77

83 000 117 001 730605 1601 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 117 001 730606 1601 0.0014,875.320.0000000000001 0.00 14,875.32 2,975.06 0.002,975.06

83 000 117 001 730609 1601 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 117 001 730829 1601 0.0012,477.350.0000000000001 4,508.60 0.00 0.00 7,968.750.00
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83 000 118 001 730606 1601 0.003,600.000.0000000000001 3,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

83 000 118 001 730829 1601 0.0026,400.000.0000000000001 21,357.16 0.00 0.00 5,042.840.00

2,415,200.60 1,178,019.69Total Unidad Ejecutora: 0.00 67,236.74 1,074,192.29 1,049,293.36 1,049,293.36 36,590.66
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Total Institucional: 2,415,200.60 1,178,019.69 0.00 67,236.74 1,074,192.29 1,049,293.36 1,049,293.36 36,590.66
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